Data Sheet
Com
linear CLC1003 Low
 D
istortion, Low
 O
ffset, R
R

-40°C to +125°.
Typical Application - Current Sensing in 3-Phase Motor
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1003IST5X SOT23-5 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
CLC1003ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Reel
CLC1003ISO8 SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +125°C Rail
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
+
–
CLC1003 lph_1
lph_2
lph_3
VCC
SPM